
PDI Issue: April 28, 2021 

TARLAC II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. 
San Nicolas, Concepcion, Tarlac 

INVITATION TO BID 

Tarlac II Electric Cooperative, Inc. (TARELCO II) thru the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) 
invites Contractors/Bidders/Suppliers to apply for accreditation to be eligible to bid for the 
requirements stated below. 

A. BIDDING FOR THE ONE (1) SET OF 250KVA GENERATOR (INCLUDING DELIVERY,
INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING)

Approved Budget of the Contract (VAT Inclusive) 
Source of Fund 
Cost of Bidding Documents 
Submission of Letter of Intent and 
Accreditation Requirements 
Evaluation of the Accredfation Committee 
and Approval 
Issuance of Bidding Documents 

Date & Time of Pre-Bid Conference 
Deadline for Submission of Bids 
Date & Time of Opening of Bids 

Php. 2;500,000.00 
RFSC 
Php. 3,000.00 

April 29-30, 2021 and May 3, 2021 

May 4-7.2021 and May 10, 2021 
May 11-12, 2021; May 14, 2021 and 
May 17-20, 2021 
May 21, 2021 @1:30 PM 
June 2, 2021 @ 11 :00 AM 
June 2, 2021 @ 1:30 PM 

B. BIDDING OF SERVICE VEHICLES AND HEAVY EQUIPMENT
Packages 3-6 are Dreferablv ooen to Dealers within Tarfac, Pamoanaa and Nueva Eciia areas) 

Approved Budget of 

the Contract (ABC) Cost of Bidding 

Packages Qty Units Particulars VATlnclusive Documents 

1 1 unit Ten wheeler Truck, with Crane Boom, Drop Side, Japan 12,500,000.00 13,000.00 

2 1 unit Ten wheeler Truck, with Crane Boom, Box Type Bodv, Jaoan 12,500,000.00 13,000.00 

3 8 unit$ 

4 4 units 

1 unit 

1 unit 

Grand Total 
Source of Fund 

Single Cab with Rear Deck

Double Cab with Deck 

Wagon, 5-Doors, Multipurpose Vehicle 

SUV 

Submission of Letter of Intent and 
Accreditation Requirements 
Evaluation of the Accreditation Committee
and Approval 
Issuance of Bidding Documents 

Date & Time of Pre-Bid Conference 
Deadline for Submission of Bids 
Date & Time of Opening of Bids 

9,600,000.00 

4,800,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

2,500,000.00 

Php. 42,900,000.00 
RFSC 

10,000.00 

5,000.00 

1,000.00 

3,000.00 

April 29-30, 2021 and May 3, 2021 

May 4-7, 2021 and May 10, 2021 
May 11-12, 2021; May 14, 2021 and 
May 17-20, 2021 
May 25, 2021@ 1:30 PM 
June 7, 2021 @ 8:30 AM 
June 7, 2021 @ 9:30 AM 




